


Servi
Indus

Voltage Rating

Current Rating

Insul

Type VIPA (Aluminum)

Type VIPC (Copper)

Nom ax BIL

Mom

TR
Nor

Weight, Lbs

Catalog

Install Ship

Weight

Catalog

Lbs

Install

Ship

15 5.k 110

40
61
100

100

VIPA-HO1506S | 648 971
VIPA-HO1512S | 675 998
VIPA-HO1520S | 696 | 1019
VIPA-HO1530S | 1008 | 1331

VIPC-HO1506S 819
VIPC-HO1512S 851
VIPC-H01520S
VIPC-HO1530S

1142
1174
1232
1639

40
1200
2000
3000

VIPA-H02306S 749 1187
VIPA-H023125 780 1218
VIPA-H02320S 801

VIPA-H02330S 1218

VIPC-HD2306S
VIPC-H02312S
VIPC-H02320S
VIPC-H02330S

1359
1396
1455

1984

600
1200
2000

3000

VIPA-H03408S
VIPA-H03412S
VIPA-H03420S
VIPA-H03430S

VIPC-HO3406S
VIPC-H03412S
VIPC-H03420S
VIPC-H03430S

600
1200
2000
3000

VIPA-H04606S
VIPA-H04612S
VIPA-H04620S
VIPA-H04630S

VIPC-HO4606S
VIPC-H04612S
VIPC-H04620S
VIPC-H04630S

600

3000

VIPA-H06906S
VIPA-HDE912S
VIPA-H06920S
VIPA-H06930S

VIPC-HOE906S
VIPC-HOE912S
VIPC-H0E920S
VIPC-HO6930S

1200
2000
3000

VIPA-H11512S
VIPA-H11520S
VIPA-H11530S

VIPC-H11512S
VIPC-H11520S
VIPC-H11530S

1200
2000
3000

VIPA-H13812S
VIPA-H13820S
VIPA-H13830S

VIPC-H13812S
VIPC-H13820S
VIPC-H13830S

1200
2000
3000

VIPA-H16112S
VIPA-
VIPA -t

VIPC-H16112S
VIPC-H16120S
VIPC-H16130S

1200
2000
3000

VIPA-H
VIPA-H23020
VIPA-H23030S

VIPC-H23012S
VIPC-H23020S
VIPC-H23030S

6073

6111

1200
2000
3000

VIPA-H34512S
VIPA-H34520S
VIPA-H34530S

VIPC-H34512S
VIPC-H34520S
VIPC-H34530S

6737
6698
6789










